MINDEN
3/7 2016

Sektion 21

KAPFLYVNING 93 FRA MINDEN D. 03.07.2016 KLOKKEN 07:00,
ANTAL DUER 348, ANTAL SLAG 62
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PRAMIER A KR
PRAMIER A KR
PRAMIER A KR
PRAMIER A KR
PRAMIER A KR
PRAMIER A KR
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11 PREMIER A KR
11 PREMIER AKR
PRAMIER A KR
PRAMIER A KR
PRAMIER A KR
PRAMIER A KR
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013-14-1353 U
151-15-0589 U
009-14-0339 A
114-12-0306 A
030-12-0110 U
030-14-1356 A
151-12-0640 A
009-14-0343 A
114-12-0944 A
009-14-0341 A
009-14-0321 A
114-09-0956 U
151-15-0617 A
200-08-0009 A
151-15-0635 A
030-15-0037 A
009-12-0004 A
114-14-2332 A
114-13-1518 A
030-11-0974 A
114-11-0462 U
243-14-0428 U
037-12-0289 A
009-15-0136 A
030-08-0624 A
037-12-0357 U
000-13-3463 U
114-14-2547 A
009-13-0206 A
009-12-0567 A
030-14-0330 U
000-12-1841 A
030-13-0896 U
037-14-0017 U
151-12-0055 U
000-13-3413 U
114-14-2084 U
114-14-2090 A
000-13-3083 U
151-13-0304 U
000-13-3778 U
009-14-0897 U
009-12-0063 U
114-11-0864 U
114-13-1130 U
030-13-0214 A

10
15
50
75
100
0

20
30
100
150
200
0

1.686,84 037
1.686,77 151
1.680,41 009
1.672,52 114
1.669,75 030
1.669,74 030
1.669,41 151
1.668,44 009
1.662,00 114
1.659,42 009
1.655,98 009
1.651,36 114
1.647,57 151
1.646,94 151
1.643,32 151
1.639,20 030
1.637,13 009
1.636,06 114
1.634,82 114
1.633,89 030
1.633,88 114
1.633,81 030
1.633,17 037
1.631,16 009
1.631,03 030
1.630,25 037
1.630,24 151
1.629,46 114
1.629,44 009
1.629,03 009
1.627,23 030
1.625,12 114
1.623,88 030
1.622,31 037
1.621,96 151
1.619,21 114
1.619,07 114
1.617,03 114
1.616,13 037
1.608,84 151
1.608,27 114
1.608,13 009
1.607,55 009
1.604,21 114
1.602,69 114
1.601,93 030

+ REST KR
+ REST KR
+ REST KR
+ REST KR
+ REST KR
+ REST KR

+ REST KR
+ REST KR
+ REST KR
+ REST KR
+ REST KR
+ REST KR

1/9
114
17
1/6
110
1/8
1/6
217
13
317
1/8
116
2/14
3/14
4/14
2/8
1711
1/4
2/6
2/10
2/16
1/5
1711
1712
17
115
1/8
3/6
2/11
1/9
1/4
4/6
13
2/15
17
3/16
1/4
2/4
110
2/8
5/6
1/5
2/12
4/16
3/4
1/8

2 =KR 22
3=KR 33
10 =KR 60
0 =KR 0
0 =KR 0
0 =KR 0

=KR 115
16 =KR 236
24 =KR 354
20 =KR 720
75 =KR 75
0 =KR 0
0 =KR 0

=KR 1385

KAENJAN JENSEN
PETER ESPERSEN
NIELS P.HANSEN
BJARNE JENSEN
RICHARD NIELSEN
TEAM RINGSTED
BENNY JAKOBSEN
NIELS P.HANSEN
NIELS KJELD

NIELS P.HANSEN
PETER MEJDAHL
JORGEN & HENNING
PETER ESPERSEN
PETER ESPERSEN
PETER ESPERSEN
TEAM RINGSTED
WILLY NIELSEN

KAP HANSEN
BJARNE JENSEN
RICHARD NIELSEN
JORGEN & HENNING
JAN JORGENSEN
FLEMMING PETERSEN
SAID&ELSE BAIOUMI
J. SAMSON

BO PEDERSEN
MICHAEL ANDERSEN
BJARNE JENSEN
WILLY NIELSEN
KELD HENRIKSEN
PREBEN JENSEN
BJARNE JENSEN

O. STEEN LARSEN
BO PEDERSEN
TAGE HANSEN
JORGEN & HENNING
LARS KRISTENSEN
LARS KRISTENSEN
TONY PETERSEN
MICHAEL ANDERSEN
BJARNE JENSEN
BENT HANSEN
SAID&ELSE BAIOUMI
JORGEN & HENNING
LARS KRISTENSEN
SOREN EILS@

009
030
037
114
151

1000
1000
996
992
990
990
990
989
985
984
982
979
977
976
974
972
971
970
969
969
969
969
968
967
967
966
966
966
966
966
965
963
963
962
962
960
960
959
958
954
953
953
953
951
950
950

B3

B3

B3

B3

B3

B3
B2
B3

B3

B2
B2

B2

350
100

200
50
50

151

150

150
50
150

70

50
50

40

47 151-10-0208 A
48 037-14-0064 A
49 030-15-0950 A
50 114-12-0059 A
51 009-11-0407 A
52 114-12-0952 A
53 009-11-1128 A
54 151-12-0014 A
55 009-15-0109 A
56 114-12-0235 U
57 151-13-0447 A
58 151-14-0605 A
59 009-13-0984 A
60 037-15-0322 A
61 151-13-0536 U
62 030-12-1161 A
63 037-14-0261 A
64 009-14-0307 U
65 037-12-0272 U
66 151-13-0466 A
67 037-13-0451 U
68 009-14-0799 U
69 037-14-0077 A
70 009-14-1149 A
71 030-14-0318 A
72 151-13-0479 U
73 151-13-0560 A
74 009-13-0945 A
75 009-15-0433 A
76 030-10-0962 A

77 030-12-1130 A
78 044-10-0643 A
79 114-13-1042 A
80 009-12-0996 A
81 009-10-0493 A
82 037-13-0452 U
83 037-13-0254 U
84 114-12-0156 U
85 151-14-0244 U
86 030-14-0809 A
87 009-14-1151 A
90 151-13-0254 A
107 243-15-0779 U
125 151-11-0289 A
137 243-14-0613 U

1.601,70 151
1.599,64 037
1.597,96 030
1.597,18 114
1.595,54 009
1.595,39 114
1.594,98 009
1.594,35 151
1.594,28 009
1.594,18 114
1.594,10 151
1.593,33 151
1.592,20 009
1.588,76 037
1.586,60 151
1.585,16 030
1.582,04 037
1.581,35 009
1.579,27 037
1.579,09 151
1.578,33 037
1.577,24 009
1.574,52 037
1.574,22 009
1.572,38 030
1.572,35 151
1.566,60 151
1.566,19 009
1.566,06 009
1.564,40 030

1.562,02 030
1.561,35 009
1.559,61 114
1.558,05 009
1.557,42 009
1.5657,12 037
1.556,92 037
1.556,84 114
1.552,47 151
1.547,32 009
1.543,11 009
1.535,68 151
1.516,61 009
1.502,98 151
1.475,43 009

1/4
2111
2/8
1/4
2/5
2/4
3/11
13
3/12
1/5
217
5/14
1/8
1/5
13
3/8
2/5
2/8
3111
3/7
3/15
411
2/10
2/9
4/8
417
2/3
1/4
417
1/4

5/8
1/4
12
3/8
3/5
4/15
5/15
2/5
5/7
2/4
3/9
13
1/8
2/4
2/8

HELGE BASTKJAR
FLEMMING PETERSEN
S@REN EILSD

VILLY SORENSEN
BENT HANSEN
VILLY SORENSEN
WILLY NIELSEN
TOGO BJERGFELT
SAID&ELSE BAIOUMI
PER PEDERSEN
TAGE HANSEN
PETER ESPERSEN
BENT F. HANSEN

J. BECH WILLUMSEN
BRIAN NYGARD
S@REN EILS@

J. BECH WILLUMSEN
PETER MEJDAHL
FLEMMING PETERSEN
TAGE HANSEN

BO PEDERSEN
WILLY NIELSEN
TONY PETERSEN
KELD HENRIKSEN
SOREN EILSQ

TAGE HANSEN
BRIAN NYGARD
HANS LARSEN
NIELS P.HANSEN
RANVIG-CHRISTENSE
N

S@REN EILSQ

JOHN NIELSEN
MICHAEL HANSEN
PETER MEJDAHL
BENT HANSEN

BO PEDERSEN

BO PEDERSEN

PER PEDERSEN
TAGE HANSEN
JOHN NIELSEN
KELD HENRIKSEN
S@REN ANDERSEN
BENDT NIELSEN
HELGE BASTKJAR
BENDT NIELSEN
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945
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945
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938
937
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936
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933
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932
932
929
928
928
927

926
926
925
924
923
923
923
923
920
917
915
910
899
891
875

B4
A3
A3
A2

75
75
35



